
5-8 Soccer

Tuesday, April 2 - Practice
Thursday, April 4 - Practice
Tuesday, April 9 - Practice
Thursday, April 11 - Practice
Tuesday, April 16 - Practice

Monday, April 22 - vs. St. Martini - 4:30 @ Elm Grove
Tuesday, April 23 - Practice

Wednesday, April 24 - vs. Divine Redeemer - 4:30 @ Elm Grove
Thursday, April 25 - Practice

Monday, April 29 - vs. Divine Redeemer - 4:30 @ Lake Country Lutheran
Tuesday, April 30 - Practice

Wednesday, May 1 - vs. Hales Corners - 6:15 @ Northwest Lutheran
Thursday, May 2 - Practice

Monday, May 6 - vs. Hales Corners - 5:15 @ Northwest Lutheran
Tuesday, May 7 - Practice

Wednesday, May 8 - vs. St. Martini - 4:15 @ Elm Grove
Thursday, May 9 - Practice
Tuesday, May 14 - Practice

(Practice time 3:15 - 4:45)


